
 

Skutt Advisory Board Membership Roster 
Updated: October 29, 2013 

Voting Students: 

Name Representing Phone Email 

Ashley Sickel At Large  ashleysickel@creighton.edu 

Anne Taylor At Large 402.929.0623 annetaylor@creighton.edu 

Nick Tvrdy IRHG Representative 402.707.9588 nicholastvrdy@creighton.edu 

Michael Weise At Large  michaelweise@creighton.edu 

TBD At Large   

 

Voting Non-Students: 

Name Representin

g 

Term Phone Email 

Sue Selde At Large Staff 2/3 Years 280-2254 sueselde@creighton.edu 

James Dorcey Alumni 1/3 Years   

Jennifer Yee Faculty 2/3 Years 280-2947 jenniferyee@creighton.edu 

Margaret Zimmer SAO 3/3 Years 280-1715 margaretzimmer@creighton.edu 

 

Non-voting Non-students: 

Name Representing Phone Email 

Scott Maas Director 280-1701 scottmaas@creighton.edu 

CJ Jackson Associate Director 280-3545 cjjackson@creighton.edu 

Karen Serratore Administrative Assistant 280-1706 karenserratore@creighton.edu 

Eric Yarwood Associate Director 280-2955 Yarwood@creighton.edu 

Tami Thibodeau Assistant Director 280-3519 tamarathibodeau@creighton.edu 
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